

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 641 OF 2004

HABIBULLAH BHAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K

Respondent(s)

(With orders )

Date: 10/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(S. Thapar)  
P.S. to Registrar