

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (s) . 6 4 1 O F 2 0 0 4

H A B I B U L L A H B H A T

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F J & K

Respondent(s)

Date: 1 2 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sha kil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Syed Ahmad Saed,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Yasir Abbasi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner was given time to file additional documents before today.

1 5 days time is granted, as a last chance to file affidavit.

After passing such order, Learned Advocate for the petitioner submits that
he do not propose to file additional documents.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Sunil Thoma s)
Registra r