

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 641 OF 2004

HABIBULLAH BHAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Moonis, Abbasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez. Ahmed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the respondent submits that no additional documents
needs to be produced.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG